NMOBEM

Catwalks & Presentations

New York Women's Fall Winter 26-27

Fashion Week dates : February 11 - February 16
Definitive schedule

WED. FEBRUARY 11 CATWALKS

12.00pm
1.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
7.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm

6397

BUGATCHI

CONTESSA MILLS

MARINA MOSCONE

MARKARIAN

MEL USINE

OSsouU

PROENZA SCHOULER
LOVESHACKFANCY
COACH

FREDERICK ANDERSON
MERUERT TOLEGEN
COLLINA STRADA
TORY BURCH

PUBLIC SCHOOL

JANE WADE

WED. FEBRUARY 11 PRESENTATIONS

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
- By appointment

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital - Until
Feb. 13

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See invitation

See Invitation

10.30am ->
12.00pm

2.00pm ->
4.00pm
4.30pm ->
6.00pm

NEW YORK MEN'’S DAY

LAFAYETTE 148

NEW YORK MEN'S DAY

See Invitation
- Brands: A.Potts, Avon Anglers,
Chelsea Grays, Peak Lapel.

See Invitation

See Invitation

- Brands: Christopher Lowman,
Monday Blues, Studio., Science
Project Co., Wangda.

THURSDAY FEBRUARY 12 CATWALKS

ALEXIS BITTAR

See Invitation
- By appointment + Digital



THURSDAY FEBRUARY 12 CATWALKS

ATTERSEE

CAROLINE ZIMBALIST

COLLEEN ALLEN

HILA

JASPER

MARIA MCMANUS

RUADH

SCORCESA
10.00am CAROLINA HERRERA
11.00am TWP
1.00pm ZANKOV
2.00pm ASHLYN
3.00pm PAMELLA ROLAND
4.00pm CHRISTIAN SIRIANO
5.30pm MICHAEL KORS
6.30pm NARDOS
7.00pm ALIX OF BOHEMIA
8.00pm ELENA VELEZ
9.00pm CUCCULELLI SHAHEEN

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
- By appointment + Digital

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

- By Appointment + Digital

See invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation

See Invitation
- Presenting for the first time

See Invitation
See Invitation

See invitation

THURSDAY FEBRUARY 12 PRESENTATIONS

12.00pm -> AISLING CAMPS
2.00pm

See Invitation

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 13 CATWALKS

ADEAM

AKKI

DWARMIS

EVAN HIRSCH

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation

- By Appointment + Digital -
Presenting for the first time
See Invitation

- By appointment + Digital
See Invitation

- By appointment + Digital -
Presenting for the first time



FRIDAY FEBRUARY 13 CATWALKS

10.00am
12.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm

HEIRLOME

HERVE LEGER

L'/ENCHANTEUR

SIMKHAI

SNOW XUE GAO

THEORY

NORMA KAMALI
CALVIN KLEIN COLLECTION
PATBO

FFORME

7 FOR ALL MANKIND
ULLA JOHNSON
KALLMEYER

AREA

SERGIO HUDSON
CHRISTIAN COWAN
BOY LONDON

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 13 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am ->
1.00pm

DEREK LAM

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 14 CATWALKS

10.00am
11.00am
12.00pm
1.00pm

ESE AZENABOR

MENYELEK

PUBLIC SERV-CE

CAMPILLO
ALTUZARRA
AKNVAS

LIl

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
- By appointment + Digital

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation

See Invitation
- Presenting for the first time

See invitation

See Invitation
- By appointment + Digital -
Presenting for the first time

See Invitation
- By appointment + Digital -
Presenting for the first time

See Invitation
- By appointment + Digital -
Presenting for the first time

See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation

See Invitation



SATURDAY FEBRUARY 14 CATWALKS

2.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm

ANNA SUI
PRABAL GURUNG
ECKHAUS LATTA
KATE BARTON
KHAITE

GABE GORDON
LAQUAN SMITH

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 14 PRESENTATIONS

3.00pm ->
5.00pm

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 15 CATWALKS

11.00am

12.00pm
1.00pm
2.00pm

3.00pm
4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm
8.00pm
9.00pm

ALICE + OLIVIA

AMIR TAGHI

DON'T LET DISCO

BRONX & BANCO

DIOTIMA
SANDY LIANG
CULT GAIA

ZOE GUSTAVIA ANNA WHALEN
BACH MAI

PRIVATE POLICY

ADVISRY

BIBHU MOHAPATRA

KIM SHUI

ANDREW CURWEN

MONDAY FEBRUARY 16 CATWALKS

N.HOOLYWOOD

TAOTTAO

VETTESE
ZIMO

- Presenting for the first time
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation

See Invitation

See Invitation

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital - Until
Feb. 16

See Invitation
- Presenting for the first time

See Invitation
See Invitation

See Invitation
- Presenting for the first time

See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation
See Invitation

See Invitation
- Presenting for the first time

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital

- By Appointment + Digital

See Invitation
- By Appointment + Digital



MONDAY FEBRUARY 16 CATWALKS

12.00pm RAUL PENARANDA See Invitation
1.00pm DENNIS BASSO See Invitation
2.00pm J.PRESS See Invitation
- Presenting for the first time
3.00pm LEBLANCSTUDIOS See Invitation
4.00pm PIPENCO See Invitation
11.00am -> VEEJAY FLORESCA See Invitation

1.00pm - Presenting for the first time
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