

MODÈM

Catwalks & Presentations
New York Women's Fall Winter 26-27
Fashion Week dates : February 11 - February 16
Definitive schedule

WED. FEBRUARY 11 CATWALKS

	6397	See Invitation - By Appointment + Digital
	BUGATCHI	See Invitation - By Appointment + Digital
	CONTESSA MILLS	See Invitation - By Appointment + Digital
	MARINA MOSCONE	See Invitation - By appointment
	MARKARIAN	See Invitation - By Appointment + Digital
	MEL USINE	See Invitation - By Appointment + Digital - Until Feb. 13
	OSSOU	See Invitation - By Appointment + Digital
12.00pm	PROENZA SCHOULER	See Invitation
1.00pm	LOVESHACKFANCY	See Invitation
3.00pm	COACH	See Invitation
4.00pm	FREDERICK ANDERSON	See Invitation
4.00pm	MERUERT TOLEGEN	See Invitation
5.00pm	COLLINA STRADA	See Invitation
7.00pm	TORY BURCH	See Invitation
8.00pm	PUBLIC SCHOOL	See invitation
9.00pm	JANE WADE	See Invitation

WED. FEBRUARY 11 PRESENTATIONS

10.30am ->	NEW YORK MEN'S DAY	See Invitation
12.00pm		- Brands: A.Potts, Avon Anglers, Chelsea Grays, Peak Lapel.
2.00pm ->	LAFAYETTE 148	See Invitation
4.00pm		
4.30pm ->	NEW YORK MEN'S DAY	See Invitation
6.00pm		- Brands: Christopher Lowman, Monday Blues, Studio., Science Project Co., Wangda.

THURSDAY FEBRUARY 12 CATWALKS

ALEXIS BITTAR	See Invitation - By appointment + Digital
---------------	--

THURSDAY FEBRUARY 12 CATWALKS

	ATTERSEE	See Invitation - By Appointment + Digital
	CAROLINE ZIMBALIST	See Invitation - By appointment + Digital
	COLLEEN ALLEN	See Invitation - By Appointment + Digital
	HILÁ	See Invitation - By Appointment + Digital
	JASPER	See Invitation - By Appointment + Digital
	MARIA MCMANUS	See Invitation - By Appointment + Digital
	RÙADH	See invitation - By Appointment + Digital
	SCORCESA	See Invitation - By Appointment + Digital
10.00am	CAROLINA HERRERA	See Invitation
11.00am	TWP	See Invitation
1.00pm	ZANKOV	See Invitation
2.00pm	ASHLYN	See Invitation
3.00pm	PAMELLA ROLAND	See Invitation
4.00pm	CHRISTIAN SIRIANO	See Invitation
5.30pm	MICHAEL KORS	See Invitation
6.30pm	NARDOS	See Invitation - Presenting for the first time
7.00pm	ALIX OF BOHEMIA	See Invitation
8.00pm	ELENA VELEZ	See Invitation
9.00pm	CUCCULELLI SHAHEEN	See invitation

THURSDAY FEBRUARY 12 PRESENTATIONS

12.00pm ->	AISLING CAMPS	See Invitation
2.00pm		

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 13 CATWALKS

	ADEAM	See Invitation - By Appointment + Digital
	AKKI	See Invitation - By Appointment + Digital - Presenting for the first time
	DWARMIS	See Invitation - By appointment + Digital
	EVAN HIRSCH	See Invitation - By appointment + Digital - Presenting for the first time

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 13 CATWALKS

	HEIRLOME	See Invitation - By Appointment + Digital
	HERVÉ LÉGER	See Invitation - By Appointment + Digital
	L'ENCHANTEUR	See Invitation - By Appointment + Digital
	SIMKHAI	See Invitation - By Appointment + Digital
	SNOW XUE GAO	See Invitation - By appointment + Digital
	THEORY	See Invitation - By Appointment + Digital
10.00am	NORMA KAMALI	See Invitation
12.00pm	CALVIN KLEIN COLLECTION	See Invitation
1.00pm	PATBO	See Invitation
2.00pm	FFORME	See Invitation
3.00pm	7 FOR ALL MANKIND	See Invitation
4.00pm	ULLA JOHNSON	See Invitation
5.00pm	KALLMEYER	See Invitation
6.00pm	AREA	See Invitation
7.00pm	SERGIO HUDSON	See Invitation
8.00pm	CHRISTIAN COWAN	See Invitation
9.00pm	BOY LONDON	See Invitation - Presenting for the first time

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 13 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am ->	DEREK LAM	See invitation
1.00pm		

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 14 CATWALKS

	ESÉ AZÉNABOR	See Invitation - By appointment + Digital - Presenting for the first time
	MENYELEK	See Invitation - By appointment + Digital - Presenting for the first time
	PUBLIC SERV-CE	See Invitation - By appointment + Digital - Presenting for the first time
10.00am	CAMPILLO	See Invitation
11.00am	ALTUZARRA	See Invitation
12.00pm	AKNVAS	See Invitation
1.00pm	LII	See Invitation

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 14 CATWALKS

2.00pm	ANNA SUI	- Presenting for the first time
4.00pm	PRABAL GURUNG	See Invitation
5.00pm	ECKHAUS LATTA	See Invitation
6.00pm	KATE BARTON	See Invitation
7.00pm	KHAITE	See Invitation
8.00pm	GABE GORDON	See Invitation
9.00pm	LAQUAN SMITH	See Invitation

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 14 PRESENTATIONS

3.00pm ->	ALICE + OLIVIA	See Invitation
5.00pm		

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 15 CATWALKS

	AMIR TAGHI	See Invitation
		- By Appointment + Digital
	DON'T LET DISCO	See Invitation
		- By Appointment + Digital - Until Feb. 16
11.00am	BRONX & BANCO	See Invitation
		- Presenting for the first time
12.00pm	DIOTIMA	See Invitation
1.00pm	SANDY LIANG	See Invitation
2.00pm	CULT GAIA	See Invitation
		- Presenting for the first time
3.00pm	ZOE GUSTAVIA ANNA WHALEN	See Invitation
4.00pm	BACH MAI	See Invitation
5.00pm	PRIVATE POLICY	See Invitation
6.00pm	ADVISRY	See Invitation
7.00pm	BIBHU MOHAPATRA	See Invitation
8.00pm	KIM SHUI	See Invitation
9.00pm	ANDREW CURWEN	See Invitation
		- Presenting for the first time

MONDAY FEBRUARY 16 CATWALKS

N.HOLLYWOOD	See Invitation
	- By Appointment + Digital
TAOTTAO	See Invitation
	- By Appointment + Digital
VETTESE	- By Appointment + Digital
ZIMO	See Invitation
	- By Appointment + Digital

MONDAY FEBRUARY 16 CATWALKS

12.00pm	RAÚL PEÑARANDA	See Invitation
1.00pm	DENNIS BASSO	See Invitation
2.00pm	J.PRESS	See Invitation - Presenting for the first time
3.00pm	LEBLANCSTUDIOS	See Invitation
4.00pm	PIPENCO	See Invitation

MONDAY FEBRUARY 16 PRESENTATIONS

11.00am ->	VEEJAY FLORESCA	See Invitation
1.00pm		- Presenting for the first time